
SPCV
Final – Group D

Place: Jablonné 
Date: 4.6.2014 
Organizer: KAM Jablonné v Podještědí 
Race director: Hroch 
Track name: Jablonné v podještědí 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jakub Hejduk 51

2
51
1

55
3
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0 214.10

2. Timy Fagerlund 53
1

48
3
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62
2

0 208.19

3. Tomáš Řípa 47
3

35
4

54
2

52
1

0 188.01
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